
Hotdogs

Kids Menu 

$9.50Hotdog
Create your Hotdog...
Mustard 
Tomato Sauce 
BBQ Sauce
Hot Chilli Sauce
Caramelised Onion
Jalapenos
Cream Cheese
Cheese 
Bacon 

-
-
-
-

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00

Loaded Fries

$10.00

$9.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.50
$4.50

Fried Food & Sides

Bowl of Potato Wedges 
(served with sour cream and sweet chilli
sauce)
Bowl of Fries
Mitch’s Mac n cheese bites
South Melbourne Dim Sims  
Homemade Potato Cakes 
Bacon Potato Cakes
Chiko Roll

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00

Chicken Nuggets and Chips 
Kids Pancakes (3 pancakes)
comes with a choice of up to 4 toppings 
Optional – Whipped Butter, Vanilla Ice
Cream, Chocolate Ice Cream, maple syrup,
sprinkles, hot chocolate fudge sauce or
whipped cream.  
Mini Beef Cheeseburger and Chips
Mini Hot Dog and Chips 
 - All kids combos come with choice of
apple juice, chocolate or strawberry milk

$15.00

$16.00

$12.00

Cheeseburger Loaded Fries 
(fries topped with beef patties, cheese,
pickles, mustard, tomato sauce topped with
spring onion)

Vegan Schnitty Loaded Fries
(fries topped with vegan shredded cheese,
plant based chicken schnitzel, pickles,
chipotle vegan mayo topped with spring
onion)

Vegan Fake’n Croquettes (3 per serve)
(Mashed Potato, vegan cheese and plant
based bacon coated in panko crumbs)

for 12 years and under

**Disclaimer:** While we take care to prepare gluten-free and vegan options, cross-
contamination may occur. Please inform staff of any severe allergies.


